

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 398 OF 2005

GEETANJALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL AGGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 146 of 2006

(With application for stay and permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Tyagi,Adv.

In TP(C) 398/05 &

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Res. in TP (Crl)

146/06

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.

In TP(C) 398/05 &

Mr. P.K. Mittal,Adv.

Petnr. In TP(Crl)

Mr. V.K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Mittal,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master