

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 398 OF 2005

GEETANJALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(CRL.) NO. 146 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and office report)

(Crl.M.P.No.5621/07-Appln. for deletion of petnrs. Nos. 3 & 5 to 8)

Date: 30/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K.Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Jagat Ram,Adv.

Mr. Iftkhar Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. P.K.Mittal,Adv.

Mr. V.K.Singh,Adv.

Mr. Umang Tripathi,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev K.Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. R.S.Rana, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv. for UOI.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for six weeks for settlement.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER